	APPLICATION No.: 9683			TAP CLEARED			
LOCATION:_	857 Brock Ave			DATE	BEF.	AFT.	REMARKS
OWNER: _	Laurette F. E	hbesen		9-28	-99 T	aprea	ned
MEASURES:	5/8"	H lead	Dec.5,1899				
	N from	David St.	29.8 ft.				
	E from W line	Brock Ave.	11.5 ft.				
	S from N line	house	1.8 ft.				
9-26-99 DW White renewed from main to property line.  Stock: 17 ft 3/4" Copper tubing, 1 - 3/4" Curb Stop 1 - Caldwell Stop Box, 1 - 5/8"x3/4" lead to cop. adapt.  XXS, 1 - 5/8"x3/4" Fig. 413.  7/30/2020 - JLC Construction renewed Water Service 3/4" Copper Inspected by Percy R.  NXN line (David St.)  EXW line (Brock Ave.)  NXN line (house)  NXS line (house)  EXE line (house)  Main to Property Line Pipe inside Property  6.0'							
BRADBURY-WARING, INC.							